
Date Test Detail
Sunday, December 4, 2022 Weekly Test-1
Sunday, December 11, 2022 Weekly Test-2
Sunday, December 18, 2022 Weekly Test-3

Saturday, December 24, 2022 Weekly Test-4
Saturday, December 31, 2022 Weekly Test-5

Sunday, January 8, 2023 Weekly Test-6
Sunday, January 15, 2023 Weekly Test-7
Sunday, January 22, 2023 Weekly Test-8
Sunday, January 29, 2023 Weekly Test-9
Sunday, February 5, 2023 Weekly Test-10

Sunday, February 12, 2023 Weekly Test-11
Sunday, February 19, 2023 Weekly Test-12
Sunday, February 26, 2023 Weekly Test-13

Sunday, March 5, 2023 Weekly Test-14
Sunday, March 12, 2023 Weekly Test-15


